All the contents on the AVYCON’s digital and printed marketing materials include product names, part number, unique
identification letters, etc., are trademarks of AVYCON. Any unauthorized use or distribution of trademarked contents is strictly
prohibited by law. In addition, graphical designs, images, features, and specifications on such materials may differ from the
actual products and subject to change without notice.  For the latest product information/specification please visit our website
or contact one of our product specialists at marketing@avycon.com
AVYCON www.avycon.com
Copyright ©  2023 AVYCON. All rights reserved.
OVERVIEW DIMENSIONS

HDMI1: 1920 x 1080 / 1280 x 1024 / 1024 x 768
VGA x 1: 1920 x 1080 / 1280 x 1024 BNC x 1: CVBS (Used as Main or Spot Output)
5MP / 4MP / 3MP / 1080P / 960P / 720PIP Input Resolution
16 Channel IPC Audio Input
RCA x 1
1 Channel Audio Input
Network Input
Local Output
2-Way Audio
• 1TB HDD: AVR-NT532C-1T
• 2TB HDD: AVR-NT532C-2T
• 3TB HDD: AVR-NT532C-3T
• 4TB HDD: AVR-NT532C-4T
• 6TB HDD: AVR-NT532C-6T
• 8TB HDD: AVR-NT532C-8T
• 12TB HDD: AVR-NT532C-12T
• 16TB HDD: AVR-NT532C-16T
• 18TB HDD: AVR-NT532C-18T
• 24TB HDD: AVR-NT532C-24
• 20TB HDD: AVR-NT532C-20
• 28TB HDD: AVR-NT532C-28
• 32TB HDD: AVR-NT532C-32
• 36TB HDD: AVR-NT532C-36
• 42TB HDD: AVR-NT532C-42
• 48TB HDD: AVR-NT532C-48
• 56TB HDD: AVR-NT532C-56
• 64TB HDD: AVR-NT532C-64